25 Subat 2022 Cuma Yaris Sonuclar:

1. Kosu Saat:20:30

ikramiye 1)22.050$
At Orijin(Baba -
S fsmi Yas ‘Anne) Siklet
1 SENSEI LAWRENCE(6) 3y ae MASTERY - COMPETITION
) MILLENNIUM vde OVERANALYZE - ALEXANDRA'S
CONDO(2) y GRACE
3 MAKART(7) 3yde KLIMT - ITWONTGOBAD
4 KHOPILOT(5) 3yde KHOZAN - VERSO A VERSO
5 THE BEAST(3) 3yde THE BIGBEAST - PROUD TRIPPI
UNCAPTURED - CIRCULAR
6 CATCHING MAGIC(1) 3yde RAINBOW
7 EYOKILE(4) 3yae CONSTITUTION - ELLE A LISHOUS

GANYAN(6) :1,65 b, IKILi(2/6) 3,85 , SIRALI IKILi(6/2) 8,95 t

2)7.000$

Jokey

54,5

54,5

54,5

54,5

54,5

54,5

Maiden

Sahip

MIGUEL ANGEL VASQUEZ

ROMERO RAMSAY
MARAGH

IRAD ORTIZ, JR.
JUNIOR ALVARADO
MARIO FUENTES
LEONEL REYES

JOSE L. ORTIZ

kg, 1200 Kum
3)3.500$ 424508
Antrendrii Derece Gny AGF St Fark

AUBREY A.

AURICCHIO AND JACOBS MARAGH 1,65 29.72(1) 6
HERMAN

SOLER AND SOLER THOR WILENSKY 345 18.0922) 2

CAMMAROTA RACING ANTONIO SANO 10,10 9.67(5) 7

LLC
KATZ,LARRY AND LAMB ROBERT B. HESS, JR.

MAURICIO
COMBEST, PHIL AND SA FUENTES
DANIEL PITA DANIEL PITA

GUSTAVO

OGMA INVESTMENTS, LL DELGADO

Gulfstream Park ABD Hipdromu

6,60 1739(3) 5
7,75 9.526) 3
37,55 2.05(7) 1

700 13.57(4) 4

G.

Cik. HP

65
67
47
50
51

38



